
Century/Kenwood Angie Craven angie.craven@isd194.org
Century/Kenwood Alissa Fischer alissa.knutson@isd194.org
Century/Kenwood Stephen Willingham willingham@lakevillejuniors.com
Century/Kenwood Adonia McCormick adonia.mccormick@gmail.com
Kenwood/McGuire Pamela Worden pamela.worden@isd194.org
Kenwood/McGuire Elsa Shorey elsa.shorey@isd194.org
Kenwood/McGuire Robb Larson robb.larson@isd194.org
Kenwood/McGuire Ryan Riemer ryan.riemer@cookmedical.com

Century 6-8 Kris Swift kris.swift@isd194.org
Kenwood 6-8 Elizabeth Ciborowski elizabeth.ciborowski@isd194.org
McGuire 6-8 Ben Hajny ben.hajny@isd194.org

Century 6-8 Jim Baumert james.baumert@isd194.org
Kenwood 6-8 Carson Coffman carsoncoff@gmail.com
McGuire 6-8 Tim Soliday timothy.soliday@isd194.org

SPRING COACHES 2024

BOYS/GIRLS TRACK

BOYS TENNIS

BOYS/GIRLS GOLF


